Board of Supervisors
Chambers
168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

A 23-250 Name: (ADO) FY24 Amendment 2 - K. Duncan
BoS Agreement Status: Passed

6/2/2023 In control: Board of Supervisors

6/13/2023 Final action: 6/13/2023

Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or the Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
execute Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement with Kelly Duncan for legal representation in indigent
adult criminal cases, through the Alternate Defender’s Office, extending the term of the Professional
Services Agreement by one year, for a total revised term of July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2024, and
adding the amount of $92,610; for a total contract liability of $264,810.

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Board Order FY22 (Original PSA), 3. Board Order FY23 Amendment 1, 4. (ADO)
FY24 Amendment 2 - K. Duncan, 5. Completed Board Order Iltem No. 42
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/13/2023 1 Board of Supervisors
County of Monterey Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/22/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

